-  Available   Q4   2024
Visit www.armeg.com to see our full range/  4 /
SHEET STEEL HOLESAW
�Diameter  mm Overall Length mm Working Length mm Part Number
16 65 1.6 SSH016
20 65 1.6 SSH020
22 65 1.6 SSH022
25 65 1.6 SSH025
32 65 1.6 SSH032
40 65 1.6 SSH040
2 x 20 65 1.6 SSH20TP
2 x 25 65 1.6 SSH25TP
1 x 20 / 25 65 1.6 SSH2025TP
3 Piece Set
1 x 20 / 25 / 32mm, 1 x Drive Pilot, 1 x Spring,
1 x 2.5mm Allen Key